
IS 15221(PART-2)2015/IEC 62109-2:2011
IS 16189:2014/IEC 62116:2000

     R -41270628

      www.bis.gov.in

LED(optional: LCD)

WIFI(optional: RS485 or GPRS)

347*368*167mm

9kg

20A

40-600V

1

7500W

600V

Other standard

Safety standard/EMC standard

Grid-connected standard

NB/T32004-2018, IEC62109, IEC61000, IS16169 & IS16221(BIS)

IEC61727, EN50549-1, VDE-4105, NRS-097-2-1, OVE-Richtlinie R25, UNE217001/2, Ordinace No.140

IEC61683, IEC62116, EN50530, IEC60068

Dimensions (W*H*D) 

Weight 

Protection class 

°C

kVA kVA

Recommended MPP

Natural cooling T operating voltage

Starting voltage

No.Of MPPT

4600W

5.06kVA

23A

220/230/240V

90-290

3

98.0%

97.4%

QB-4.6/5/6KTLS

1312

Data

Data

1

4.6KTLSQB- 5KTLSQB- 6KTLSQB-

50V
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